


DOVER/KENT COUNTY MPO
FY 2015 INVOICE SUMMARY

FY 2019 Budget = $556,580.00

Month Invoice Amount Remaining % Budget Remaining
July $21,933.45 $534,646.55 96.1%
August $48,272.52 $486,374.03 87.4%
September $42,108.21 $444,265.82 79.8%
October $37,734.91 $406,530.91 73.0%
November $32,146.28 $374,384.63 67.3%
December $84,631.36 $289,753.27 52.1%
January $65,641.57 $224,111.70 40.3%
February $43,520.77 $180,590.93 32.4%
March $39,191.07 $141,399.86 25.4%
April $38,212.24 $103,187.62 18.5%
May $42,853.57 $60,334.05 10.8%
June A& B $32,437.29 $27,896.76 5.0%
July fy19 $27,896.76 5.0%

No FY18 rollover money used









